

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3 (b) can of embankment					
shoulder width of					
51.5					
width - M13 P-26					
Qty 240 m ³					
@ 196.83 = RS 165337.00					
5 ⁵ / ₃ can of embankment					
width - M13 P-26					
1000 mm lead					
Qty 1308.11 m ³					
@ 194.55 = RS 255211.00					
1000 mm lead					
Qty 3054.60 m ³					
@ 185.15 = RS 565559.00					
6 ⁶ / ₃ Flw in excavation					
width - M13 P-26					
Qty 163.51 m ³					
@ 285.71 = RS 46716.00					
7 ⁷ / ₃ providing concrete					
M10					
width - M13 P-26					
Qty 16.36 m ³					
@ 4695.35 = RS 76825.00					

Continuation

RS 4343921.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>26</u> providing concrete					
M.S					
width 1.13 m					
Qty 89.387 m ³					
@ 4680.13 = RS 418343.00					
<u>27</u> laying 1st class					
bedding					
width 1.13 m					
Qty 8.861 m ³					
@ 628.83 = RS 5572.00					
<u>10</u> providing laying					
1st class CC hum					
pipe					
width 1.13 m					
100 mm g					
Qty 1.5 m					
@ 4193.16 = RS 62897.00					
600 mm g					
Qty 7.5 m					
@ 1309.38 = RS 9820.00					
<u>11</u> plain/reinforced					
CC in sub-structure					
width 1.13 m					
Qty 63.643 m ³					
@ 4896.70 = RS 311259.00					

Continuation

RS 4741812.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{12}{20}$ filling in trench					
width - 1.13 m					
Qty 19.37 m ³					
@ 628.83 / m ³ = RS 12180.00					
$\frac{13}{36}$ laying c.c pipe					
width - 1.13 m					
Qty 6.00 m					
@ 909.62 = RS 54577.00					
$\frac{14}{8}$ 1.3M g+rt					
width - 1.13 m					
Qty 525.13 m ³					
@ 2349.43 = RS 1233756.00					
$\frac{15}{9}$ plaster coat (SS)					
width - 1.13 m					
Qty 7002.00 m ²					
@ 54.85 = RS 384060.00					
$\frac{16}{10}$ tack coat (SS)					
width - 1.13 m					
Qty 7002.00 m ²					
@ 18.62 = RS 130377.00					
$\frac{17}{11}$ MSS					
width - 1.13 m					
Qty 7002.00 m ²					
@ 208.17 = RS 1457606.00					

Continuation

RS 8014368.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
$\frac{18}{30}$ Hydr box					
Width TMB P-30					
Qty 0.837 MT					
@ 7812.30 = RS 638.00					
$\frac{19}{38}$ RCC in sub-structure					
M25					
Width TMB P-37					
Qty 9.83 m ³					
@ 5869.86 = RS 16592.00					
$\frac{20}{23}$ RCC deck slab					
M25					
Width TMB P-38					
Qty 3.74 m ³					
@ 6783.69 = RS 25371.00					
$\frac{21}{31}$ Back filling					
Width TMB P-39					
Qty 35.38 m ³					
@ 893.24 = RS 31603.00					
$\frac{22}{32}$ weep holes					
Width TMB P-39					
Qty 24 m					
@ 136.11 = RS 3267.00					
RS 85663.00					

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
up to date 12.5					
PIW - 32.38.59 m ³					
Stone chips - 195.5 m ³					
Course Sand - 284.45 m ³					
Metal 1987.65 m ³					
Stone screening 13556 m ³					

Leaves and 59.6 m³

Tax invoice No -

202321213020499

Dated 18-12-22

8th 13.94 MT

Used 8th 13.304 MT

0.636 MT

30-12-22

JE

Proje
20-12-22
AE

Cd
manf
07/01/23

Continuation

Bill No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
RS,					
Invoice No- 563					
Dated 13-12-22					
Qty 9000 kg					
used 841 1925.55 kg					
SS,					
Invoice No- 47					
Dated 26-4-22					
Qty 3000 kg					
used 841 595.7 kg					

RS, 2 SS,
 Bill No- FY92-23FR00516
 Bill date- 15-12-2022

RS,
 Qty 2.2 MT
 used 841 1.925 MT
 rest 0.275 MT

SS,
 Qty 6.6 MT
 used 841 5.951 MT
 rest 0.649 MT

30-12-22
 J.E

Continuation

30-12-22
 A.E